
SPECIFICATION

Single Cylinder , 4-Stroke Forced Air Cooling , OHV
68 x 45                                                          68 x 45

163                                                                196
8:5:1

5.5/3600                                                         6.5/3600
10.5/2500

395
Recoil Starter

12N
4Nm
85

Power form
Bore x Stroke (mm x mm)
Displacement(cc)
Compression ratio
Max  Power (hp/rpm)
Max torque (N.m/rpm)
Fuel consumption (g/kw.h)
Starting System
Permitted forces on pipe connections
Permitted moments on pipe connections
Noise LwAD (dB)

MODEL TJF-168 (TWP-20) TJF-200 (TWP-30)

3.6
0.6

Flow capacity (m3/h)
delivery lift (m)
suction lift (m)
Pump aperture (mm/inch)
Volume of the fuel tank (L)
Volume of motor oil tank (L)
Net weight (kg)
Package Dimension (mm)

25
26
8

50/2

48
30
8

80/3

26
480 x 395 x 400

30
520 x 395 x 460

Main performance parameter of the pump

Gasoline Water Pump
Engine 


