

Gasoline Water Pump Engine







ปั๊มเครื่องยนต์เบนซิน

- บีมน้ำเครื่องยนต์คุณภาพสูง
- สตาร์ทติดง่าย
- เครื่องยนต์ทนทานสามารถใช้งานได้ยาวนาน
- ใส้กรองถอดทำความสะอาดง่าย
- น้ำแรงไม่มีตก

SPECIFICATION

MODEL	TJF-168 (TWP-20)	TJF-200 (TWP-30)
Power form	Single Cylinder , 4-Stroke Forced Air Cooling , OHV	
Bore x Stroke (mm x mm)	68 x 45	68 x 45
Displacement(cc)	163	196
Compression ratio	8:5:1	
Max Power (hp/rpm)	5.5/3600	6.5/3600
Max torque (N.m/rpm)	10.5/2500	
Fuel consumption (g/kw.h)	≤395	
Starting System	Recoil Starter	
Permitted forces on pipe connections	12N	
Permitted moments on pipe connections	4Nm	
Noise LwAD (dB)	85	

Main performance param	neter of the pump
------------------------	-------------------

25	48
26	30
8	8
50/2	80/3
3.6	
0.6	
26	30
480 x 395 x 400	520 x 395 x 460
	26 8 50/2 3 0 26